2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072  USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • E-mail: sales@gp50.com • Website: www.gp50.com
PLASTIC M
ELT PRESSURE
SL5B-30.0C
FEATURES:
• Rugged, all-welded, all stainless steel construction.
• Interchangeable with existing systems.

2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072  USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • E-mail: sales@gp50.com • Website: www.gp50.com
ORDERING GUIDEORDERING GUIDE
GP:50 reserves the right to make product im-
provements and amendments to the product
specification stated throughout this brochure with-
out prior notification. Please contact the factory
on all critical dimensions and specifications for
verification.xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Ordering: Specify model, and pressure range and
indicate modifications or accessories
required.xxxxxxxxxxx
Use The Following Codes To Identify Desired Item.
Example: 331-RV-CF/GP
MODEL
130/131 3.33 mV/V
230/231 5 Vdc
330/331 4-20 mA
230X/231X 5 Vdc
330X/331X 4-20 mA
330Z/331Z 4-20 mA
PRESSURE RANGE
psi bar
RH 500 UV 50
RJ 600 UX 75
RK 750 UY 100
RM 1000 UZ 150
RO 1500 VA 200
RR 2000 VB 300
RS 2500 VC 350
RT 3000 VD 500
RV 5000 VE 700
RX 7500 VF 750
RZ 10000 UA 1000
SB 15000 UH 1400
SD 20000 UB 1500
SF 30000 UC 2000
SZ Other
OPTIONS
AA  -  None (standard connector PTIH-10-6P)
ALTERNATE CONNECTOR OR CABLE
CC Bendix PC02E-12-8P,
[Mate: PC06A-12-8S-(SR), not included]
CD Cannon WK6-32S,
[Mate: WK6-21C, not included]
CF 1/2" NPT(M) thread with 36” potted leads
CZ Alternate Connector/ Cable/ Other
ALTERNATE PRESSURE PORT
FB M18 X 1.5 Metric Thread
FG M14 X 1.5 Metric Thread
FZ Non-Standard Pressure Port
GENERAL
GB Alternate Electronic Output - specify zero and span output values
GP Hastelloy C-276 Diaphragm and Thread
GQ Boron-Hardened diaphragm
GS 0-10 Vdc FSO, Model 2xx only, (Requires 16-32 Vdc excitation)
QJ NaK Fill for 750°F max. applications
GW NaK Fill with Inconel diaphragm and stemfor 1000°F max.
applications
GV Silicone Oil Fill. (Increases Thermal Shift) Consult factory
GX Mineral Oil Fill. (Increases Thermal Shift) Consult factory
JW Titanium Nitride-Coated Diaphragm & Threads
JA 100 ohm RTD., 3 - wire, provided with no external cal. &
8 - pin standard connector
GZ Customer Special
MO Gentran Wiring
MP Barber-Colman Wiring
RIGID STEM
GN 12.5" Rigid Stem
GO 9" Rigid Stem
HD 3" Rigid Stem
HJ 1 3/16" Rigid Stem
HT 24" Rigid Stem